
Lucknow Jn - Barabanki MEMU/64272 - MEMU - NR 
LJN/Lucknow Junction NER to BBK/Barabanki Junction 

1h 20m - 36 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 08:30 1 1 0 16 121 NER
2 ASH Aishbagh Junction 08:39 08:40 1m 0 1 2 26 118 NER
3 LC Lucknow City 08:46 08:47 1m 1 1 5 21 118 NER
4 DAL DaliGanj Junction 08:53 08:54 1m 0 1 7 50 NER
5 BNZ Badshahnagar 08:59 09:01 2m 1,2 1 11 43 117 NER
6 GTNR Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) 09:07 09:08 1m 1 1 16 34 117 NER
7 ML Malhaur 09:15 09:16 1m 1 1 20 54 NR
8 JRR Jugaur 09:22 09:23 1m 1 1 25 25 125 NR
9 SFH Safedabad 09:31 09:32 1m 1 1 28 25 NR
10 BBK Barabanki Junction 09:50 3,4 1 36 - 125 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 30 2024 (07:42)

Aug 30 2024 (07:42)

1

1


